G.N. 650

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

1.

2.

10.

16.

17.

Name
Entrust Finance Limited

Grand Eagle International Group
(Holdings) Limited

Multiple Property Mortgage Limited

Oriental FA Limited

Super Glory Consultants Limited

Affiniti Hong Kong Limited

K.F. Continental Finance Limited

Hoi San Investment Limited

Proactive Asset Limited

Promax Credit Limited

EMPOWER Finance Limited

Oriental Ford Finance Limited

BB Credit Limited

Speedy Global Finance Limited
Billion On Capital Limited
Wealth Capital (HK) Limited

ICC Financial Limited

Address

Room 2203, Kowloon Building, 555 Nathan
Road, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

Flat 1210, 12th Floor, Block 3, China Hong

Kong City, No. 33 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Unit 1703A, 17th Floor, Billion Plaza, 8§ Cheung
Yue Street, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon.

Unit 6A, 22nd Floor, Island Place Tower,

Island Place, No. 510 King’s Road, North Point,
Hong Kong.

Shop LG7, Lower Ground Floor, Golden
League Building, 76-82 Castle Peak Road,
Sham Shui Po, Kowloon.

Room 2 of Flat E on 11th Floor, Metropole
Building, No. 57 Peking Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Office 10, 9th Floor, Mega Cube, 8 Wang
Kwong Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.

Room 2201B, 22nd Floor, Witty Commercial
Building, IA-1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Unit A, 7th Floor, Tat Lee Commercial
Building, 43D Dundas Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Room 803, 8th Floor, China Insurance Group
Building, 141 Des Voeux Road Central, Central,
Hong Kong.

Rooms 1203B-1205, Ginza Plaza, 2A Sai Yeung
Choi Street South, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

21st Floor, Chubb Tower, Windsor House,

311 Gloucester Road, Causeway Bay,

Hong Kong.

Flat C, 2nd Floor, UWA Building,

18-19 Connaught Road West, Sheung Wan,
Hong Kong.

Room 501A, Stelux House, 698 Prince Edward
Road East, San Po Kong, Kowloon.

Room 99, 2nd Floor, Red Mall, 509 Jaffe Road,
Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Room 701, Wo Hing Commercial Building,
11-15 Wing Wo Street, Central, Hong Kong.

Room 3109, 31st Floor, Bank of America Tower,
12 Harcourt Road, Central, Hong Kong.



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Name
Global International Finance Limited

Universal Technologies Credit Limited

Beverley Fintech HK Company
Limited

Creditpal Limited
Sands Hall Enterprise Limited
K Finance Limited

Freeway Finance Company Limited

First Credit Finance Limited

Capital Dragon Credit Finance Limited
FSE Finance Limited
Golden Credit Service Limited

LUN YU Global Credit Limited

Best Practice Limited

Quick Master Company Limited

China Southern Limited

Holly Rich Credit Limited

Mr.Finance Limited

BMW Financial Services Hong Kong
Limited

Address

(1) Room 2301, 23rd Floor, World Wide House,

19 Des Voeux Road Central, Central,

Hong Kong.

(2) Unit 01, 12th Floor, World Wide House,

19 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
Room B2, 11th Floor, Guangdong Investment
Tower, No. 148 Connaught Road Central,
Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

Unit C, 21st Floor, Wang Cheong Building,
251 Reclamation Street, Kowloon.

Room H, 3rd Floor, Valiant Commercial
Building, 22-24 Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Unit 2, 19th Floor, 33 Argyle, 611-617 Shanghai
Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 1811, Witty Commercial Building,

1A-1J Tung Cho1 Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
Rooms 1801-1802, 18th Floor, Tower 2,
Admiralty Centre, 18 Harcourt Road, Hong
Kong.

Rooms 1-2, 16th Floor, Mongkok Harbour
Centre, 638 Shanghai Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Room 2007, 20th Floor, C C Wu Building,
Nos. 302-308 Hennessy Road, Hong Kong.

16th Floor, Chevalier Commercial Centre,
8 Wang Hoi Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.

Flat 1C, 20th Floor, Witty Commercial Building,
1A-1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 705A, 7th Floor, Kai Tak Commercial
Building, Nos. 317 and 319 Des Voeux Road
Central, Hong Kong.

Unit 02A, 19th Floor, Fortune Commercial
Building, 362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan,
New Territories.

Room 2002, 20th Floor, No. 9 Des Voeux Road
West, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

Room 1 of Unit 1008, 10th Floor, Harbour
Crystal Centre, 100 Granville Road, Tsim Sha
Tsui East, Kowloon.

Unit No. 2, 12th Floor, Phase I, Cheuk Nang
Centre, No. 9 Hillwood Road, Kowloon.

Unit 06, 9th Floor, Belgian Bank Building,
Nos. 721-725 Nathan Road, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

(1) Room 2810, 28th Floor, China Resources
Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.

(2) Rooms 1B, 1E and IF, Ist Floor, Sime
Darby House, 380 Castle Peak Road,
Tsuen Wan, New Territories.



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

Name
Maxlord Enterprises Limited

China Orient Asset Management
(International) Holding Limited
Time Billion Finance Limited
Today Is Finance Limited
Realord Finance Limited

Sunshine Gold International Limited

Mr Money Credit Limited

Asia Money Limited

ALMC Limited

Sanwu Credit Limited

Rextech Company Limited

Address

Room 802, 8th Floor, China United Centre,
28 Marble Road, North Point, Hong Kong.

36th Floor, One International Finance Centre,
1 Harbour View Street, Central, Hong Kong.

Room 2, Unit 1004A, 10th Floor, Tower 1,
Admiralty Centre, 18 Harcourt Road,
Hong Kong.

Room 1904, Chung Kiu Commercial Building,
47-51 Shantung Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
Suites 2403-2410, 24th Floor, Jardine House,

1 Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong.
Room 1303, 13th Floor, Ginza Plaza, 2A Sai
Yeung Choi South Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
Flat 04, 16th Floor, Chung Kiu Commercial

Building, 47-51 Shantung Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Room 904, 9th Floor, Fourseas Building,
208-212 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Shop No. 109 on the Portion of Basement of
the Podium of Blocks 1, 2 and 3, City Garden,
No. 233 Electric Road, North Point,

Hong Kong.

Room 1205, Witty Commercial Building,
1A-1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Shop S208, 2nd Floor, The Capital,
61-65 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

2 February 2024

Kenny K. M. KONG for Registrar of Money Lenders
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